
DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F1-Cuarta-Doble

Zona 1
Autorino, José

Guerrero Garcia, Yasef D.

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 7

11

 8

  2

 -2

Shinzato, Adrián

Alegre, Jorge

Girotti, Adrian

Arroyo, Osvaldo

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 7

11

 9

 11

-11

Velasco, Mariano Eduardo

Arancibia, Eduardo

Yamaguchi, Luis Alberto

Cuska, Daniel Eduardo

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 6

11

 6

  5

 -5

Mantesi, Agustín

Dolcet, Mauro

Bustamante, Matías

Cordova, Héctor

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 5

11

 7

  4

 -4

Bonanata, Ignacio

Kozachuk, Damián

Lambert, Gustavo Rubén

Lertora, Fabian

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 7

11

 9

  5

 -5

Baumlis, Debora

Dominguez, Rodrigo José

Dorrego, Javier

Aquino, Manuel

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 7

11

 3

  3

 -3

Bau, Walter

Vazquez, Alejandro

Campodonico, Diego M

Amorin, Alejandro

 3

 2

11

 9

 7

11

11

 5

 7

11

12

10

  5

 -5

Bisforo, Lucas

Gramajo, Gustavo

Chiguay, Rocío

Klimenok, Román

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 3

11

 9

  3

 -3

Albanese, Juan Manuel

Moro, Victor

Olmos, Alan

Yamaki, Ricardo

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 5

11

 7

  5

 -5

Arqueta, Agustín

Carballo, Federico

Corfias, Joaquin

Amorin, Alejandro

 3

 2

 8

11

 1

11

11

 4

19

17

11

 8

  4

 -4

Monrroes, Enzo Oscar

Gramajo, Gustavo

Campodonico, Diego M

Valverde, Javier

 3

 1

11

 9

 9

11

14

12

11

 8

  4

 -4

Bisforo, Lucas

Lertora, Fabian

Albanese, Juan Manuel

Bau, Walter

 3

 2

11

 7

 7

11

 5

11

11

 4

11

 3

  6

 -6

Chiguay, Rocío

Dorrego, Javier

Zona 2
Eidelson, Iván

Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago

 3

 1

 6

11

11

 3

15

13

13

11

  2

 -2

Cheong Cutreta, Agustín

Bernardou, Tomas

Zona 2
Tiggi, Juan Manuel

Szuldman, Gerardo

 3

 2

11

 9

10

12

 7

11

11

 2

11

 9

 17

-17

Tiggi, Lucas

De Iuliis, Claudio

Yonamine, Ricardo

Toledo, Cristian

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 6

12

10

  3

 -3

Caligaris, Juan

Andrade, Facundo

Fernandez Lombardo, Ramiro

Balcaza, Néstor

 3

 2

 6

11

11

 6

11

 5

 9

11

11

 6

  4

 -4

Pregliasco, Brian

Dimiero, Jorge

Milessi, Tomás

Espinoza, Jonathan

 3

 2

 9

11

11

 4

 7

11

14

12

11

 6

  3

 -3

Leon, Tomas

Ramos Olie, Milco

Fantozzi, Alejandro

Barral, Walter

 3

 0

11

 8

11

 8

11

 9

 13

-13

Chattah, Jose C

Matsumoto, Karen

Stefanini, Sebastián

Erlich, Axel

 3

 1

 6

11

11

 9

11

 7

11

 2

  1

 -1

Martinez, Diego O.

Shahmuradyan, Rafael

Luciani, Daniel H.

Blasco, Claudio

 3

 1

11

 2

 5

11

11

 5

11

 8

 11

-11

Albarado, Jorge Alberto

Lapalma, Fernando

Leon, Tomas

Martinez, Diego O.

 3

 1

11

 7

12

10

10

12

11

 5

 11

-11

Milessi, Tomás

Stefanini, Sebastián

Geronimo, Ismael Alejandro

Luciani, Daniel H.

 3

 1

11

 6

11

 7

 5

11

11

 8

  4

 -4

Fantozzi, Alejandro

Albarado, Jorge Alberto

Lapalma, Fernando

Bernasconi, Felipe

 3

 2

 8

11

11

 7

11

 7

 6

11

11

 7

  6

 -6

Romero, Nicolás

Medina, Sebastian

Shahmuradyan, Rafael

Werner, Fabian

 3

 1

11

 8

11

 9

 8

11

11

 5

 15

-15

Mautone, Mariano

Mauas, Adrián

Zona 3
Lomban, Bautista

Smoldlaka, Guido I.

 3

 0

12

10

11

 2

11

 9

  4

 -4

Arias, Lucas

Bejarano, Agustin

Fernandez Mugica, Mariano

De Stefano, Pablo

 3

 2

11

 7

12

14

 7

11

14

12

11

 6

  7

 -7

Fernandez Mugica, Santiago

Moscato, Néstor



DETALLE DE TORNEO

Liga-F1-Cuarta-Doble

Zona 3
Chapuis, Kevin N.

Hoffmann Conrado

 3

 1

11

 5

 8

11

11

 6

11

 2

  2

 -2

Frasson, Gabriel

Poloni Napoli, Valentin

Ortiz, Carlos N.

Rueda, Aníbal

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 6

12

10

  3

 -3

Perez, Mauro

Cabrera, Marcos

Pokorny, Solange

Dappiano, Martin

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 9

11

 2

  6

 -6

Samaniego, Franco

Vignolo, Matias Daniel

Paz, Santiago

Coronel, Sebastián Ariel

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 4

11

 4

  1

 -1

Aizemberg, Ariel

Leguizamon, Candela

Jmelnizky, Rafi

Garcia, Brian F.

 3

 2

10

12

 5

11

11

 9

13

11

12

10

  4

 -4

Brudny, Diego E.

Di Tomas, Santino

Milgram, Roni

Limonta Martinez, Jesus S.

 3

 2

13

11

 5

11

11

 6

 5

11

13

11

  6

 -6

Schvartz, Ivan

Aguilar, Francisco

Deandrea, Hernan

Ramirez, Matias

 3

 1

11

 6

 3

11

11

 7

11

 9

  3

 -3

Cardone, Facundo

Solana, German

Gonzalez, Hector

Leonhard, Fernando

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 3

11

 3

  7

 -7

Chocobar, Gaston

Lopez, Walter

Arias, Lucas

Duek, Joaquin

 3

 2

 6

11

11

 9

11

 5

 9

11

11

 7

  3

 -3

Lomban, Bautista

Milgram, Roni

Jmelnizky, Rafi

Fernandez Mugica, Mariano

 3

 2

12

10

 8

11

 5

11

14

12

14

12

 15

-15

Brudny, Diego E.

Fernandez Mugica, Santiago

Ramirez, Matias

Perez, Mauro

 3

 1

11

 9

 6

11

11

 8

11

 6

 17

-17

Solana, German

Ortiz, Carlos N.

Gonzalez, Hector

Bierozko, Simon

 3

 1

11

 3

 3

11

12

10

13

11

 17

-17

Chocobar, Gaston

Rosso Nicolas

Paz, Santiago

Deandrea, Hernan

 3

 0

11

 7

11

 8

11

 4

  4

 -4

Aizemberg, Ariel

Cardone, Facundo

Zona 3
Gomez, Javier Alberto

Vignolo, Matias Daniel

 3

 2

 9

11

15

13

 9

11

13

11

11

 7

 11

-11

Antezana, Ali

Dappiano, Martin

Pokorny, Solange

De Stefano, Pablo

 3

 2

 6

11

11

 4

 8

11

11

 6

12

10

 11

-11

Samaniego, Franco

Rotryng Alvarez, Cielo

Moscato, Néstor

Coronel, Sebastián Ariel

 3

 0

11

 5

11

 3

11

 2

  2

 -2

Bejarano, Agustin

Parodi, Cynthia


